10.

4/13/2018

Ready Mix Concrete, CLASS A, MAG Section
725, 1/2 cubic yard up to 2.999 cubic yards

. per delivery

Ready Mix Concrete, CLASS A, MAG Section

. 725, three cubic yard or more per delivery

Ready Mix Concrete, CLASS B, MAG Section
725, 1/2 cubic yard up to 2.999 cubic yards

. per delivery

Ready Mix Concrete, CLASS B, MAG Section

. 725, three cubic yard or more per delivery

. Concrete Accelerator - As per bid specifications

. Concrete Retarder - As per bid specifications

Fibrous Concrete Reinforcement

. As per bid specifications

. Color Additives - As per bid specifications

. Stamp Mix Concrete - As per bid specifications

Hourly Rate for Emergency Stand-by Personnel
Per Hour

CITY OF YUMA
Ready Mix Concrete, Color And Stamp Mix
Bid #2018-20000104

QTY/CU
YD

20

75

200

1,000

200

200

80

4,000
Ibs

100

BLT READY MIX
CONCRETE, LLC
Yuma, AZ

$183.00
$3,660.00

$93.00
$6,975.00

$181.00
$36,200.00

$91.00
$91,000.00

$3.50
$700.00

$3.00
$600.00

$5.00
$400.00

$2.25
$9,000.00

$89.25
$8,925.00

$40.00
$40.00

CEMEX
CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS
Yuma, AZ

$147.00
$2,940.00

$97.00
$7,275.00

$145.00
$29,000.00

$95.00
$95,000.00

$4.25
$850.00

$4.25
$850.00

$7.00
$560.00

$7.00
$28,000.00

$107.00
$10,700.00

$120.00
$120.00

Page 1 of 2

VALLEY SAND AND

GRAVEL
Yuma, AZ

$120.00
$2,400.00

$96.00
$7,200.00

$110.00
$22,000.00

$90.00
$90,000.00

$5.00
$1,000.00

$3.00
$600.00

$6.00
$480.00

$3.00
$12,000.00

$90.00
$9,000.00

$50.00
$50.00



4/13/2018

CITY OF YUMA

Ready Mix Concrete, Color And Stamp Mix
Bid #2018-20000104

Hourly Rate for Emergency Stand-by Delivery
11. Truck
Per Hour

12. Hourly Rate for Emergency Stand-By Plant
Per Hour

TOTAL BID
R=Recommend

Delivery

BLT READY MIX
CONCRETE, LLC

Yuma, AZ

$75.00

$75.00

$125.00
$125.00

$157,700.00

R

Secondary

Same Day ARO

CEMEX

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

Yuma, AZ

$150.00
$150.00

$500.00
$500.00

$175,945.00

3 Days ARO

Page 2 of 2

VALLEY SAND AND
GRAVEL
Yuma, AZ

$80.00
$80.00

$120.00
$120.00

$144,930.00

R

Primary
1 Day ARO




